-

v

Santa Barbara/King Harbor Race

Race Date: 2 Aug 2002 Wind Speed: 15-18
Div
Rank Boat Name Owner / Skipper
PHRF-A PHRF Time onDistance  Start Time 12:05
1 Pendragon II David Gray
2 Arana John Carroll
3 Gold Digger Steiner & Fell
4 Free Enterprise Mark Stratton
5 Stark Raving Mad  James C. Madden
6 White Knight Zoltan Katinski
7 Tranquility Max & Shirley Lynn
8 Voodoo Jobn McBreaty
9 Carmagnole Dan Howard
DNS 12 Elusive Joe Brunner
DNS 12 Willpower Kim Ingram
PHRF-B PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 12:10
1 Restless Tom Parker
2 Blade Runner Mick Shlens
3 Whip Lash Ray Godwin
4 Gator Tom Wheatley
5 Sidekick Bill Webster
6 Strider John Grether
7 Strategem Hinrichs/ Johnson
8 Freebird Mike Mellin
9 Nitro John Messenger
10 Piranha David Voss
11 Airstream Michael Roach -
12 Michegaas John Mack
13 Nessie Bob Locke
14 Leia Schuyler/ Kirkaldie
15 Between the Sheets Ross Pearlman

King Harbor Yacht Club

Sail No.

Distance 81.0

7777
8964
90210
97055
46848
888
56106
46335
51647
77533
7606

Distance 81.0

87887
87549
87995
53005
42301
97996
97974
40019
97626
87780
41369
77787
32564
87117
51593

Club

SSYC
CYC
SIBYC
SMYC
NHYC
CBYC
SBYC
LBYC
DRYC
LSE
CIYC

SBYC
KHYC
LBYC
LBYC
KHYC

BCYC
Cryc
KHYC
oYC
CcYC
DPYC
SBYRC
SBYC
SMWYC

Rating

33

15
12
48
-15
63
54
51

54

72
72
72
72
75
84
72
96
72
72
81
78
12
12
78

Finish
Time

23:22:41
23:22:40
23:20:55
00:12:40
22:54:55
00:42:59
00:36:50
00:43:21
01:06:15

00:11:20
00:23:47
00:23:59
00:34:47

- 00:41:34

01:06:13
01:05:49
01:57:17
03:30:55
01:34:19
01:49:20
01:50:15
01:46:41
01:59:08
02:32:59

Elapsed Corrected
Time Time

11:17:41 10:33:08
11:17:40 10:57:25
11:15:55 10:59:43
12:07:40 11:02:52
10:49:55 11:10:10
12:37:59 11:12:56
12:31:50 11:18:56
12:38:21 11:29:30
13:01:15 11:48:21

12:01:20 10:24:08
12:13:47 10:36:35
12:13:59 10:36:47
12:24:47 10:47:35
12:31:34 10:50:19
12:56:13 11:02:49
12:55:49 11:18:37
13:47:17 11:37:41
13:20:55 11:43:43
13:24:19 11:47.07
13:39:20 11:49:59
13:40:15 11:54:57
13:36:41 11:59:29
13:49:08 12:11:56
14:22:59 12:37:41



16

DNF 19
DNF 19
PHRF-C
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
DNF 16
DNF 16
PHRF-D
1
2
3
4
5
6
DNF 9
DNS 9
CRUSING CLASS
1
2

Twisted Sister Tamara Hanes 46536
Mimi Scott Nordeng 56088
Boat Phil Krevoy 46573
PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 12:15 Distance 81.0
Rush Street Larry Leveille 77839
Elan Doug Mills 50527
Wind Dancer P.K. Edwards 97871
Radiant Fin Beven 7124
Trigger Fish Steve Troeger 87304
Mar Caballo Kunin/ Amery 18421
Hot Rum Castillon & Pacheco 57990
Teaser Guccione/ Rasse 97371
Soda Pop Bill Torrence 97467
Principessa Greg Daley 20878
Super Star David Epstein 77333
Charlie Charles Maloney 34844
Gauntlet George Doran 27620
Blue Norther John W, Taylor 7880
Seaker I Wes Stone 3360
PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 12:20 Distance 81.0
Lost Bikini Dennis West 46476
Friction Loss Shawn Ivie 67425
Crossfire Fritz Dawson 17666
Conception Stephen Ewing 7378
Aries Tim Racisz 97990
Second Love Chris Albertson 56018
Memi Michael Devine 46824
Raptor Marini &/Marini Zimmerman 77394
PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 12:20 Distance 78.0
Incredible Rick Gorman 46699
Enamorada William Barnard 46606

EHYC
VYC
DRYC

SBYC
BCYC

LAYC
KHYC
SBYC
KHYC
DRYC
SBYRC
DRYC
SMWYC
PBYC
SBSC
CYcC
CBYC

C1yc
SBYRC
KHYC
EBYC
HGYC
SBYRC
FBYC
SBYC

SMWYC

78

111
120
102
114
114
102
117
120
108
102
114
102
108

141
138
141
132
150
144

39
186

04:15:23

01:52:40
02:15:24
01:58:35
02:14:59
02:15:13
01:59:02
02:24:10
02:32:53
02:18:51
02:36:17
03:55:20
04:32:30
05:32:15

02:27:51
02:32:14
05:07:05
04:59:57
05:28:41
08:15:47

22:28:26
00:35:56

16:05:23 14:20:05

13:37:40 11:07:49
14:00:24 11:18:24
13:43:35 11:25:53
13:59:59 11:26:05
14:00:13 11:26:19
13:44:02 11:26:20
14:09:10 11:31:13
14:17:53 11:35:53
14:03:51 11:38:03
14:21:17 12:03:35
15:40:20 13:06:26
16:17:30 13:59:48
17:17:15 14:51:27

14:07:51 10:57:30
14:12:14 11:05:56
16:47:05 13:36:44
16:39:57 13:41:45
17:08:41 13:46:11
19:55:47 16:41:23

10:08:26 08:12:44
12:15:56 08:14:08
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Gypsy Steve Washburn
Jessica Raymond Cech
Trojan Conquest Allen Cheeks/ Robyn Webb
Kayak Ken Clements
Quamichan Sandy Clark

PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 12:00
Tyger Tyger Geof Deutschmann
Mental Floss Jeff Cohen
Exit George/Kurt Mayol
Freedom Dance Jetry Grant
Delta Vee Michael Leneman
Afterburner William Gibbs
Three-D Steve Rasak
Zeke Joseph O'Reilly
Flyer Randy Reynolds
Dead Spider Ken Kieding
Alien Dan Fremette
Profligate Richard Spindler

PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 12:00
Cita Cita Litt
Quantum Udo Gietl
Pendragon 4 John MacLaurin
On Point Nick Martin
Locomotion Winslow Lincoln
Schocka Zulu Tom & Jane Schock
Victoria 5 Michael Campbell
Magnitude Doug Baker
Medicine Man Beb Lane
Alchemy Dick Compton
Yassou Jim Demetriades
Grand Illusion Ed McDowell
Cincos Christian Morris
Firebird Greg Sands

7713
46321
56000
77910
77026

Distance 81.0

27081
27091
27075
27038
27064
27096
27049
28928
27061
27014
97463
0

Distance 81.0

46888
46856
77000
46850
46860
7770
55555
46469
87777
97999
36
97
56565
87299

DPYC
Cyc
KHYC
SBYC
SCCYC

SBYRC
ABYC
EHYC
SBYRC
SBYRC
VSC
KHYC
ABYC
LiYC
SBYC
CBYC
LBYC

NHYC
CiYC
CYycC
LAYC
8SYC
NHYC
LBYC
LBYC
LBYC
SBYC
LAYC
KHYC
SBYRC
SLBYC

104
219
128
69
65

-39
18
60

53

-153

-13

-92
55
41

~-15

-21
-18
~54
-21
-45
~21
-78
-102
-93
=75
-78
-81
21
~18

22:57.08
02:09:35
00:21:40
23:11:55

23:44:25

21:08:10
20:39:35
22:02:17
23:13:23
20:50:26
18:41:05
22:04:07
22:29:59
20:22:33
21:17:22
00:44:28
23:53:31

21:35:06
21:55:32
21:12:50
21:59:53
21:27:45
22:07:50
20:54:48
20:24:26
20:46:59
21:15:58
21:15:48
21:13:22
23:13:33
232223

10:37:08
13:49:35
12:01:40
10:51:55
11:24:25

09:08:10
08:39:35
10:02:17
11:13:23
08:50:26
06:41:05
10:04:07
10:29:59
08:22:33
09:17:22
12:44:28
11:53:31

09:35:06
09:55:32
09:12:50
09:59:53
09:27:45
10:07:50
08:54:48
08:24:26
08:46:59
09:15:58
09:15:48

09:13:22

11:13:33
11:22:23

08:21:56
09:04:53
09:15:16
09:22:13
09:59:55

09:08:10
09:32:14
09:37:59
09:52:23
10:01:59
10:07:38
10:21:40
10:25:56
10:26:45
10:31:37
11:49:07
12:13:46

10:03:27
10:19:50
10:25:44
10:28:14
10:28:30
10:36:11
10:40:06
10:42:08
10:52:32
10:57:13
11:01:06
11:02:43
11:41:54
11:46:41



DNS
IDNS

17
17

ULDB-B

DNS

ULDB-C

ALDB-D

S W0 IO;h WM

11
12
14

S0 WA B W)

el ek
LW NI

Taxi Dancer Bob (King) Richards
Vicki Al & Vicki Schultz

PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 12:05

Max Q Lupton/ Steinberg
Paddy Wagon Richard & Jan Mainland
Tabasco John Wylie

Ghost II Al Berg

Horizon Jack Taylor

Bay Wolf Kirt Wilson
Electra Hubert Guy

Black Knight Phillip Friedman
Adrenalin Clark/ Munson
Raven Mark/Anne Thomas
Wreaking Havoc Jim Whitchead
Twister John Prestage
Lina Waller Pressel

PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 12:10

Wildcat John Staff

In The Fridge Matk Golison

ONO Galloway & Folkmen
Presistence of Memo David Paudler

Prime Time Sherlock & Borkowski
Fast Tango Dick Lamb

Colt 45 Bob Snyders

Hot Tamale Jorgensen Broth Brothers

Kiwi Sanctuary Graham Dawson
There and Back Aga Rice/Ureno/ Rossbach

Bluebird Tom Cullen
Bolt Craig Reynolds
Pythagoras Robert Winson

PHRF Time on Distance Start Time 12:15

97510
68

Distance 81.0

107
69348
35047
7707
18926
77517
46951
83400
7008
50039
46079
46705
67730

Distance 81.0

46778
302
32551
18902
18992
46344
25445
46556
29206
43607
55055
77885
87560

Distance 81.0

SBYC
NHYC

BCYC
CYC
SDYC
SMWYC
DPYC
CBYC
CBYC
DRYC
NHYC
Richmond
SBYC
SIBYC
PCYC

SBYRC
ABYC
KHYC

PCYC
SBYC
PCYC
LAYC
CIycC
ABYC
SBYC
BYC
SIBYC

21
27
27
30

30
18

15
18

36
54
48
39
48
36
51
36
54
51
36
42
42

23:01:26
23:15:07
23:15:35
23:42:05
23:04:16
23:01:56
23:48:55
23:38:09
23:02:01
23:49:29
00:10:08
00:24:28

22:55:37
23:21:19
23:23:38
23:31:41
23:47:35
23:33:41
23:57:48
23:42:42
00:15:20
00:12:13
00:30:16
00:38:45
00:45:29

10:56:26
11:10:07
11:10:35
11:37:05
10:59:16
10:56:56
11:43:55
11:33:09
10:57:01
11:44:29
12:05:08
12:19:28

10:45:37
11:11:19
11:13:38
11:21:41
11:37:35
11:23:41
11:47:48
11:32:42
12:05:20
12:02:13
12:20:16
12:28:45
12:35:29

10:28:05
10:33:40
10:34:08
10:56:35
10:59:16
11:00:59
11:03:25
11:08:51
11:09:10
11:16:08
11:44:53
11:55:10

09:57:01
09:58:25
10:08:50
10:29:02
10:32:47
10:35:05
10:38:57
10:44:06
10:52:26
10:53:22
11:31:40
11:32:03
11:38:47



DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS

Printed On:

Scoring Program by Quick Score ~ Phone Dan at 585-703-2963 or Email QuickScore@U3Sailing net
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Nemesis
Defiance

Belly Dancer
Shiver

Mischief

Flying Dutchma
X8

B Nasty

Free Enterprise
Twelve Bar Blues
No Compromise
Slingshot
Perfect Balance
Priorities
Norma Jean
J105

Flyer

Puka-~Wai

Questions? Contact:

03-Aug-2002 10:58:55

Paul Marston

Scott Taylor

Art McMillian
Brennan Moore
Pinckney/ Hardy
Paul Zambriski
Thaelwy & Johnson
Wilson & Sturm
Alex Rassmussen
Charles Spears
Dale Byrne

Rick Clifford

Rick Flucke

Val Cole

David Lampert
Mark Noble

Larry Spenser
Maxwell Rosenberg

Dick Reinkardt 310-376-2459

46777
46410
46481
47952
56516
87027
18333
46453
474
46287
100
46242
77287
37309
87339
524
46658
56089

EYC
CBYC
KHYC
SBYC
BCYC
KHYC
CHIYC
CYC/CR
SBYC
SBYRC
KHYC
BCYC
CiYC
KHYC
CIYC
SBYC
peyc
KHYC

60  23:20:19
57  23:25:29
84  00:10:16
129  01:14:55
66  23:51:17

81 00:13:13
84  00:18:10
57  23:42:24
84  00:30:11
84  01:01:22
66 00:57.05
108 01:57:37
9  01:49:13
9  02:00:24

11:05:19 09:44:19
11:10:29 09:53:32
11:55:16 10:01:52
12:59:55 10:05:46
11:36:17 10:07:11
11:58:13 10:08:52
12:03:10 10:09:46
11:27:24 10:10:27
12:15:11 10:21:47
12:46:22 10:52:58
12:42:05 11:12:59
13:42:37 11:16:49
13:34:13 11:24:37
13:45:24 11:35:48



